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angalse de
Champlonnat VMA
Carole 2022
VMA SUPERBIKE
Course 1 - part 2
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 7 GUTIERREZ MARC No 41 DAGAULT ERIC
Pass 11 1:10.571 1 1:10.571|* Pass 13 1:12.056 1 1:12.056 | *
Pass 25 2:17.730 2 1:07.159|* Pass 28 2:20.286 2 1:08.230 *
Pass 39 3:25.055 3 1:07.325 Pass 42 3:29.268 3 1:08.982
Pass 54 4:31.899 4 1:06.844 | * Pass 57 4:38.197 4 1:08.929
Pass 69 5:38.873 5 1:06.974 Pass 72 5:47.046 5 1:08.849
Pass 84 6:47.273 6 1:08.400 Pass 87 6:56.273 6 1:09.227
No 10 GRAMAIN FRANCOIS XAVIER No 51 PYBAROT JACQUES
Pass 14 1:13.082 1 1:13.082| * Pass 17 1:15.799 1 1:15.799| *
Pass 29 2:23.000 2 1:09.918|* Pass 31 2:26.226 2 1:10.427|*
Pass 43 3:33.429 3 1:10.429 Pass 45 3:36.734 3 1:10.508
Pass 58 4:43.351 4 1:09.922 Pass 60 4:46.248 4 1:09.514|*
Pass 73 5:52.903 5 1:09.552| * Pass 75 5:56.113 5 1:09.865
Pass 88 7:02.659 6 1:09.756 Pass 90 7:05.580 6 1:09.467 ( *
No 14 SCHWEITZER ALEXANDRE No 52 SEURON ROMAIN
Pass 9 1:09.800 1 1:09.800| * Pass 7 1:08.582 1 1:08.582|*
Pass 26 2:18.515 2 1:08.715| * Pass 22 2:15.123 2 1:06.541 | *
Pass 40 3:26.199 3 1:07.684| Pass 36 3:22.213 3 1:07.090
Pass 55 4:33.362 4 1:07.163| * Pass 51 4:28.898 4 1:06.685
Pass 70 5:40.964 5 1:07.602 Pass 66 5:35.495 5 1:06.597
Pass 85 6:49.869 6 1:08.905 Pass 80 6:42.379 6 1:06.884
No 19 PAVIOT DENIS No 82 BOISSET MATHIEU
Pass 12 1:11.057 1 1:11.057|* Pass 19 1:25.833 1 1:25.833|*
Pass 27 2:18.929 2 1:07.872|* Pass 34 2:45.103 2 1:19.270(*
Pass 41 3:26.823 3 1:07.894 Pass 49 4:04.363 3 1:19.260| *
Pass 56 4:34.671 4 1:07.848(* Pass 64 5:21.905 4 1:17.542 | *
Pass 71 5:42.790 5 1:08.119 Pass 81 6:42.643 5 1:20.738
Pass 86 6:51.437 6 1:08.647
No 96 CHARRUE BRUNO
No 28 CONTION FRANCK Pass 16 1:15.200 1 1:15.200(*
Pass 15 1:15.125 1 1:15.125|* Pass 30 2:25.087 2 1:09.887 | *
Pass 32 2:27.334 2 1:12.209| * Pass 44 3:35.010 3 1:09.923
Pass 47 3:40.474 3 1:13.140 Pass 59 4:44.618 4 1:09.608 | *
Pass 62 4:52.584 4 1:12.110|* Pass 74 5:54.456 5 1:09.838
Pass 77 6:03.790 5 1:11.206 | * Pass 89 7:04.762 6 1:10.306
Pass 92 7:15.730 6 1:11.940
No 162 PAYS FABIEN
No 37 BOUYER JEAN-MICHEL Pass 18 1:18.414 1 1:18.414|*
Pass 6 1:07.854 1 1:07.854|* Pass 33 2:31.621 2 1:13.207 | *
Pass 21 2:13.478 2 1:05.624| ** Pass 48 3:46.036 3 1:14.415
Pass 35 3:19.188 3 1:05.710 Pass 63 4:59.136 4 1:13.100(*
Pass 50 4:24.854 4 1:05.666 Pass 78 6:12.627 5 1:13.491
Pass 65 5:30.337 5 1:05.483 | ** Pass 93 7:26.220 6 1:13.593
Pass 79 6:36.064 6 1:05.727
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Course 1 - part 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 175 LACHIEZE STEPHANE

Pass 8 1:09.027 1 1:09.027|*
Pass 23 2:15.844 2 1:06.817|*
Pass 37 3:22.665 3 1:06.821
Pass 52 4:29.375 4 1:06.710| *
Pass 67 5:36.008 5 1:06.633| *
Pass 82 6:43.421 6 1:07.413
No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME
Pass 10 1:10.345 1 1:10.345|*
Pass 24 2:17.108 2 1:06.763 | *
Pass 38 3:24.456 3 1:07.348
Pass 53 4:31.333 4 1:06.877
Pass 68 5:38.256 5 1:06.923
Pass 83 6:45.913 6 1:07.657
No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN
Pass 5 1:07.169 1 1:07.169| **
Pass 20 2:13.413 2 1:06.244 | **
Pass 46 3:40.000 3 1:26.587
Pass 61 4:50.222 4 1:10.222
Pass 76 6:00.463 5 1:10.241
Pass 91 7:11.214 6 1:10.751
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